02 31.03.2022 RVL WIRE LOOP MANUAL FA
01 21.12.2021 RVL WIRE LOOP MANUAL FA - -
Revision Date Description Prepared Checked Approved
 RVL WIRE LOOP MANUAL
R-Group Baltic OÜ    i
VAT No. EE101645610 Kõrtsi tee 7, Lehmja Küla, Rae T  +372 526 5480 E  info@repo-eu
Reg. No. 12489489 Vald, 75306 Harjuma
ESTONIA

[mm]
±10
H
[mm]
±2
B
[mm]
±2
T
[mm]
±2
Ø*
[mm]
D
[mm]
RVL-60 60 276 210 160 50 20 6 60
RVL-80 80 296 210 160 50 20 6 60
RVL-100 100 316 210 160 50 20 6 65
RVL-120 120 336 210 160 50 20 6 70
RVL-80/9 80 356 280 120 70 30 9 100
RVL-140/8 140 528 380 200 70 30 8 100
RVL-140/9 140 428 280 200 70 30 9 100
*According to EN 12385 or GB/T 20118-2006.
Thickness of the steel plate of the box is 0,5…0,7 mm.
R-Group Baltic OÜ    3
VAT No. EE101645610 Kõrtsi tee 7, Lehmja Küla, Rae T  +372 526 5480 E  info@repo-eu